2019 - 2020 School Year Annual Tuition

Infant Program
5 Days (M - F)
3 Days (MWF)
2 Days (T/Th)

Toddler Program
5 Days (M - F)

3 Days (MWF)

2 Days (T/Th)

2s Program

5 Days (M - F)
5 Days (M - F)
3 Days (MWF)
2 Days (T/Th)

3s Program

5 Days (M - F)
3 Days (MWF)
2 Days (T/Th)

8:30 AM - 6:00 PM
8:30 AM - 6:00 PM
8:30 AM - 6:00 PM

8:30 AM - 6:00 PM
8:30 AM - 6:00 PM
8:30 AM - 6:00 PM

8:30 AM - 6:00 PM
8:30 AM - 3:00 PM
8:30 AM - 3:00 PM
8:30 AM - 3:00 PM

8:30 AM - 3:00 PM
8:30 AM - 3:00 PM
8:30 AM - 3:00 PM

Extended Day for 3s and UPK

5 Afternoons (M — F)
UPK Afternoons (M — F)

NOTES
Deposit of $2500 is required to hold your child’s space.
Tuition can be paid in one installment or in multiple installments paid on the first

of the month.

$29,350
$19,950
$15,950

$27,300
$18,900
$14,000

$25,750
$19,950
$16,850
$12,450

$18,150
$15,350
$11,350

3:00 PM - 6:00 PM
3:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Sept - July
Sept - July
Sept - July

Sept - July
Sept - July
Sept - July

Sept - July
Sept - July
Sept - July
Sept - July

Sept — June
Sept - June
Sept - June

$5150
$5750

We offer a sibling discount of 5% off second child’s tuition, applied to the lesser
tuition. We also offer a twin discount of 5% off both tuitions.
An additional fee of $250 for Parents Association Dues will be added to the cost

of tuition.

Financial aid is available.



