

2019 - 2020 School Year Annual Tuition

Infant Program 5 Days (M – F) 3 Days (MWF) 2 Days (T/Th)	8:30 AM - 6 8:30 AM - 6 8:30 AM - 6	:00 PM	\$29,350 \$19,950 \$15,950	Sept - July Sept - July Sept - July
Toddler Program 5 Days (M – F) 3 Days (MWF) 2 Days (T/Th)	8:30 AM – 6 8:30 AM – 6 8:30 AM – 6	:00 PM	\$27,300 \$18,900 \$14,000	Sept - July Sept - July Sept - July
2s Program 5 Days (M – F) 5 Days (M – F) 3 Days (MWF) 2 Days (T/Th)	8:30 AM - 6 8:30 AM - 3 8:30 AM - 3 8:30 AM - 3	:00 PM :00 PM	\$25,750 \$19,950 \$16,850 \$12,450	Sept - July Sept - July Sept - July Sept - July
3s Program 5 Days (M – F) 3 Days (MWF) 2 Days (T/Th)	8:30 AM – 3 8:30 AM – 3 8:30 AM – 3	:00 PM	\$18,150 \$15,350 \$11,350	Sept – June Sept - June Sept - June
Extended Day for 3s and UPK 5 Afternoons (M – F) UPK Afternoons (M – F)		3:00 PM - 6:00 PM 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM		\$5150 \$5750



- Deposit of \$2500 is required to hold your child's space.
- Tuition can be paid in one installment or in multiple installments paid on the first of the month.
- We offer a sibling discount of 5% off second child's tuition, applied to the lesser tuition. We also offer a twin discount of 5% off both tuitions.
- An additional fee of \$250 for Parents Association Dues will be added to the cost of tuition.
- Financial aid is available.





